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Ground Floor

MR AND MRS OWEN

PROPOSED PLANS AT
DOVER BECK HOUSE
GONALSTON LANE
EPPERSTONE


1:50

2

lounge

hall

w.c.

dining

kitchen

utility

garden room

garden room

code 4 lead flashings

Birtley old english
bricks

Sandtoft new county clay pantile

CCO4 conservation rooflight

rwp

152x89 x16 u.b. ridge beam

3300

   4000

900

3000

900

1050    1500        1450

178x102 u.b. with 10mm plate welded to underside of flange
over doors/window




